
COUPE DES ENTREPRISES "TROPHEE SMI" KYU
INSTITUT DU JUDO 23/06/2013

Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas :  1

  

     VIE A DOMICIL DA SILVA ISABELLE     CM

DA SILVA ISABEL

DA SILVA ISABEL

 1 - DA SILVA ISABELLE    VIE A DOMICILEPDL          
 2 -                                                 
 3 -                                                 
 3 -                                                 



COUPE DES ENTREPRISES "TROPHEE SMI" KYU
INSTITUT DU JUDO 23/06/2013

Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  11

  
    FC EPCC SALINE R BROCARD MARIE     CB

    RA STERIA       BENDIDI SABRINA     CM

    NOR EARL LEDRANS LEGRAND ARIANE     CM

    93 93           AYSEL BIRGUI     CM

    PDL RDN PRODUCTIO LEMOINE FRANÇOISE     CM

    PDL ECOLE POLY. T BOURRET JULIE     CM

    92 ROTTAPHARM   TURCAUD MORGANE     CM

    AQU A STOUX CREST DA ROCHA SONIA     CM

    NOR MJC VIRE     DEMOLEON Pauline     CV

    AUV ADISSEO      REVOLLON NADEGE     CM

    78 78           CHARBONNIER MARINE     CM

BROCARD MARIE  

BENDIDI SABRINA

LEGRAND ARIANE 

LEMOINE FRANÇOI

0201\010 

BOURRET JULIE  

TURCAUD MORGANE

011 \0102

DEMOLEON Paulin

100 \000 

CHARBONNIER MAR

BENDIDI SABRINA

100 \000 

LEGRAND ARIANE 

020 \000 

TURCAUD MORGANE

100 \0001

CHARBONNIER MAR

100 \000 

BENDIDI SABRINA

100 \000 

TURCAUD MORGANE

020 \000 

TURCAUD MORGANE

100 \000 

           

   

BROCARD MARIE

           BROCARD MARIEFC 

BROCARD MARIE

100 \000            

           
   

LEMOINE FRANÇO
           

CHARBONNIER MA
020 \0001           LEMOINE FRANÇOPDL

CHARBONNIER MA
DA ROCHA SONIA
           

AQU

DA ROCHA SONIA
1001\0001           BOURRET JULIEPDL

DEMOLEON Pauli
020 \000            

           
   

DEMOLEON Pauli
           

LEGRAND ARIANE
100 \000            DEMOLEON PauliNOR

LEGRAND ARIANE

 1 - TURCAUD MORGANE      ROTTAPHARM    92        92 

 2 - BENDIDI SABRINA      STERIA        RA        RA 

 3 - CHARBONNIER MARINE   78            78        78 

 3 - LEGRAND ARIANE       EARL LEDRANS  NOR       NOR

 5 - BROCARD MARIE        EPCC SALINE RO FC        FC 

 5 - DEMOLEON Pauline     MJC VIRE      NOR       NOR

 7 - LEMOINE FRANÇOISE    RDN PRODUCTIONPDL       PDL

 7 - DA ROCHA SONIA       A STOUX CRESTI AQU       AQU



COUPE DES ENTREPRISES "TROPHEE SMI" KYU
INSTITUT DU JUDO 23/06/2013

Cat. -57
Nb. Judokas :  8

75 PONT L ABBE  MASSON Sylvie     CM

MP ISS          CHATEAUZEL STEPHANIE     CV

PCH ASS FAMILIALE DELAGE GAELLE     CM

95 MAIRIE AUVERS VINCENT AUDREY     CM

RA ENTREPRISE PI ELBAAR SANDRINE     CM

77 Éducation nat GATTERMANN CAMILLE     CB

PDL SII NANTES   ROUSSEAU-MESLIN VIRG     CV

ALS FIDUCIAL     KEMPF DIANE     CM

CHATEAUZEL STEP
100 \000F

VINCENT AUDREY 
101 \000 

ELBAAR SANDRINE
110 \000 

KEMPF DIANE    
101 \000 

VINCENT AUDREY 
100 \000 

KEMPF DIANE    
020 \000 

KEMPF DIANE    
101 \000 

           

DELAGE GAELLE

DELAGE GAELLE
           

ELBAAR SANDRIN
101 \0002           DELAGE GAELLE

ELBAAR SANDRIN

GATTERMANN CAM
           GATTERMANN CAM

GATTERMANN CAM
020 \000            

ROUSSEAU-MESLI
           

GATTERMANN CAM
100 \000 ROUSSEAU-MESLI

CHATEAUZEL STE

ALS

95 

RA 

77 

PCH

MP 

 

 1 - KEMPF DIANE          FIDUCIAL      ALS       

 2 - VINCENT AUDREY       MAIRIE AUVERS 95        

 3 - ELBAAR SANDRINE      ENTREPRISE PITRA        

 3 - GATTERMANN CAMILLE   Éducation nati 77        

 5 - DELAGE GAELLE        ASS FAMILIALE PCH       

 5 - CHATEAUZEL STEPHANIE ISS           MP         

7 - MASSON Sylvie        PONT L ABBE   75         

7 - ROUSSEAU-MESLIN VIRG SII NANTES    PDL       PDL



COUPE DES ENTREPRISES "TROPHEE SMI" KYU
INSTITUT DU JUDO 23/06/2013

Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  9

  
    NOR EDUCATION NAT CORRO VAAMONDE MAGAL     CM

    NRD ASCEET 59    BOCQUET CHARLOTTE     CM

    75 LONGCHAMPS SE GAUTIER Josephine     CM

    91 IMAGINE OPTIC PREMORVAN EMILIE     CM

    93 93           MOISSON STECY     CM

    77 GARANGER INFO TILLY MARIE     CV

    92 WHIRLPOOL    ZACHWYC LAURENCE     CV

    NRD ASCEET 59    BOCQUET DORIANE     CM

    NOR CONCEPT DEUX FOUCHER ALIX     CM

CORRO VAAMONDE 

BOCQUET CHARLOT

GAUTIER Josephi

PREMORVAN EMILI

MOISSON STECY  

TILLY MARIE    

ZACHWYC LAURENC

FOUCHER ALIX   

100 \001 

CORRO VAAMONDE 

GAUTIER Josephi

100 \000 

MOISSON STECY  

020 \000 

ZACHWYC LAURENC

110 \000 

CORRO VAAMONDE 

0201\000 

ZACHWYC LAURENC

1001\001 

ZACHWYC LAURENC

100 \001 

           

   

           BOCQUET CHARLONRD

PREMORVAN EMIL

           

           

   

PREMORVAN EMIL

           

MOISSON STECY

101 \010            PREMORVAN EMIL91 

MOISSON STECY

           
   

TILLY MARIE
           TILLY MARIE77 

TILLY MARIE
100 \000            

           
   

FOUCHER ALIX
           

TILLY MARIE
020 \000            FOUCHER ALIXNOR

GAUTIER Joseph

 1 - ZACHWYC LAURENCE     WHIRLPOOL     92        92 

 2 - CORRO VAAMONDE MAGAL EDUCATION NATI NOR       NOR

 3 - MOISSON STECY        93            93        93 

 3 - TILLY MARIE          GARANGER INFOR77        77 

 5 - PREMORVAN EMILIE     IMAGINE OPTIC 91        91 

 5 - GAUTIER Josephine    LONGCHAMPS SEC75        75 

 7 - FOUCHER ALIX         CONCEPT DEUX R NOR       NOR



COUPE DES ENTREPRISES "TROPHEE SMI" KYU
INSTITUT DU JUDO 23/06/2013

Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  9

  
    77 WEBXY        GAUDET VERONIQUE     CM

    RA INGENICA INGE HARO LAETITIA     CM

    BRE SARL LE DAUPH THEAUDIN MANON     CV

    NOR METSA WOOD FR BEAUDOIN CAROLE     CV

    92 MINISTERE DE GARGAUD KARINE     CM

    BRE VILLE DE LORI SOUQUE-PEDRON HELENE     CM

    MP CATRA BTP    KNORST ISABELLE     CM

    95 SHAMIR FRANCE GUENET MARIE     CM

    MAR DR ROOTS     EUGENE L EXACT Fabio     CM

GAUDET VERONIQU

HARO LAETITIA  

THEAUDIN MANON 

BEAUDOIN CAROLE

SOUQUE-PEDRON H

020 \000 

KNORST ISABELLE

GUENET MARIE   

EUGENE L EXACT 

GAUDET VERONIQU

010 \000 

THEAUDIN MANON 

100 \000 

SOUQUE-PEDRON H

110 \000 

GUENET MARIE   

100 \010 

GAUDET VERONIQU

102 \000 

GUENET MARIE   

100 \000 

GAUDET VERONIQU

0011\000 

           

   

HARO LAETITIA

           HARO LAETITIARA 

HARO LAETITIA

020 \000            

           
   

BEAUDOIN CAROL
           

HARO LAETITIA
101 \000            BEAUDOIN CAROLNOR

SOUQUE-PEDRON
GARGAUD KARINE
           

92 

KNORST ISABELL
020 \000            KNORST ISABELLMP 

EUGENE L EXACT
101 \001            

           
   

EUGENE L EXACT
           

EUGENE L EXACT
110 \0001           EUGENE L EXACTMAR

THEAUDIN MANON

 1 - GAUDET VERONIQUE     WEBXY         77        77 

 2 - GUENET MARIE         SHAMIR FRANCE 95        95 

 3 - HARO LAETITIA        INGENICA INGEN RA        RA 

 3 - EUGENE L EXACT Fabio DR ROOTS      MAR       MAR

 5 - SOUQUE-PEDRON HELENE VILLE DE LORIE BRE       BRE

 5 - THEAUDIN MANON       SARL LE DAUPHI BRE       BRE

 7 - BEAUDOIN CAROLE      METSA WOOD FRANOR       NOR

 7 - KNORST ISABELLE      CATRA BTP     MP        MP 



COUPE DES ENTREPRISES "TROPHEE SMI" KYU
INSTITUT DU JUDO 23/06/2013

Cat. -78
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

PCH PCH MAGDELAINE MARI CENTRE LECLERC CM 2/15 10021100

NRD NRD DEMOULIN CHLOE SIMPLY MARKET  CB 0/0 30001000

AUV AUV GONSARD ARMELLE DOMAINE NEBOUT CV 1/10 21110002

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



COUPE DES ENTREPRISES "TROPHEE SMI" KYU
INSTITUT DU JUDO 23/06/2013

Cat. +78
Nb. Judokas :  2

  

     HOPITAL LOUIS BARON BEEM MIRIAM     CB

     CENTRE HOSPIT LECANU ANNE-LAURE     CM

BARON BEEM MIRI

LECANU ANNE-LAU

BARON BEEM MIRI
100 \000 

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

 1 - BARON BEEM MIRIAM    HOPITAL LOUIS 95           
 2 - LECANU ANNE-LAURE    CENTRE HOSPITANOR          
 3 -                                                 
 3 -                                                 
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